
 

 
Appendix A 

 
HBC Grant funding 2014/15 

 

CITIZENS ADVICE BUREAU £141,200 
 

COMMUNITY FIRST HEH 
Core costs and Community Development 
Volunteer Service 
Community Transport 
Shopmobility 

  
£31,052 
   £4,660 
   £6,096 
 £13,608 
 £55,400 

 

THE SPRING ARTS & HERITAGE CENTRE   £39,600 
 

MAKING SPACE   £16,200 
 

Total £252,400 
 

 
 
 
 


