Appendix A

HBC Grant funding 2014/15

CITIZENS ADVICE BUREAU	£141,200
COMMUNITY FIRST HEH	
Core costs and Community Development	£31,052
Volunteer Service	£4,660
Community Transport	£6,096
Shopmobility	£13,608
	£55,400
THE SPRING ARTS & HERITAGE CENTRE	£39,600
MAKING SPACE	£16,200
Total	£252,400